
Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

STATISTICS

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

30 of 33Election Day Precincts Reporting 0 0 30

0 of 33Precincts Complete 0 0 0

30 of 33Precincts Partially Reported 0 0 30

30 of 33Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 25 30 0

Registered Voters - Total 0

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 0

8,847Ballots Cast - Total 101 4,662 4,084

6,724Ballots Cast - Republican Party 71 3,568 3,085

2,123Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 30 1,094 999

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

2Ballots Cast - Blank 0 2 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sara Canady 118 0 64 54

Wesley Hunt 1,042 9 553 480

Anna Bender 55 0 28 27

John O. Adefope 11 2 8 1

John Cornyn 2,598 40 1,392 1,166

Ken Paxton 2,701 19 1,421 1,261

Virgil John Bierschwale 18 0 11 7

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 24 0 12 12

Total Votes Cast 6,567 70 3,489 3,008

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 157 1 79 77

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP US Representative, District 6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Brian Stahl 1,228 7 703 518

James Buford 986 8 485 493

Jake Ellzey 4,336 51 2,305 1,980

Total Votes Cast 6,550 66 3,493 2,991

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 173 4 75 94

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Pete "Doc" Chambers 778 1 357 420

Ronnie Tullos 25 0 18 7

Evelyn Brooks 164 4 86 74

Charles Andrew Crouch 61 0 29 32

Kenneth Hyde 43 0 20 23

Nathaniel Welch 31 1 15 15

Stephen Samuelson 22 0 11 11

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 16 1 6 9

Greg Abbott 5,331 64 2,867 2,400

Mark V. Goloby 16 0 12 4

Arturo Espinosa 61 0 43 18

Total Votes Cast 6,548 71 3,464 3,013

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 176 0 104 72

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Timothy Mabry 782 7 374 401

Dan Patrick 5,368 63 2,869 2,436

Perla Munoz Hopkins 244 0 140 104

Esala Wueschner 54 0 30 24

Total Votes Cast 6,448 70 3,413 2,965

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 276 1 155 120

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Aaron Reitz 658 8 321 329

Joan Huffman 962 4 492 466

Mayes Middleton 2,909 36 1,680 1,193

Chip Roy 1,816 17 898 901

Total Votes Cast 6,345 65 3,391 2,889

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 379 6 177 196

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Don Huffines 3,953 37 2,076 1,840

Christi Craddick 920 14 528 378

Kelly Hancock 1,419 14 742 663

Michael Berlanga 129 4 68 57

Total Votes Cast 6,421 69 3,414 2,938

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 303 2 154 147

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Dawn Buckingham 5,964 52 3,169 2,743

Total Votes Cast 5,964 52 3,169 2,743

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 760 19 399 342

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Nate Sheets 2,857 33 1,537 1,287

Sid Miller 3,407 28 1,770 1,609

Total Votes Cast 6,264 61 3,307 2,896

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 460 10 261 189

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Hawk Dunlap 680 2 375 303

Katherine Culbert 544 7 286 251

Jim Wright 2,401 25 1,278 1,098

James (Jim) Matlock 1,077 6 572 499

Bo French 1,373 23 737 613

Total Votes Cast 6,075 63 3,248 2,764

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 649 8 320 321

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jimmy Blacklock 5,934 52 3,159 2,723

Total Votes Cast 5,934 52 3,159 2,723

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 790 19 409 362

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

James P. Sullivan 5,909 54 3,146 2,709

Total Votes Cast 5,909 54 3,146 2,709

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 815 17 422 376

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kyle Hawkins 5,913 54 3,141 2,718

Total Votes Cast 5,913 54 3,141 2,718

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 811 17 427 367

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Brett Busby 5,900 53 3,137 2,710

Total Votes Cast 5,900 53 3,137 2,710

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 824 18 431 375

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Brent Coffee 1,535 19 830 686

Thomas Smith 1,845 22 1,000 823

Alison Fox 1,106 8 587 511

Lesli Fitzpatrick 1,055 6 557 492

Total Votes Cast 5,541 55 2,974 2,512

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,183 16 594 573

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Kevin Patrick Yeary 5,833 52 3,112 2,669

Total Votes Cast 5,833 52 3,112 2,669

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 891 19 456 416

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Navarro County, Texas

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

John Messinger 4,401 44 2,340 2,017

Jennifer Balido 1,309 13 719 577

Total Votes Cast 5,710 57 3,059 2,594

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,014 14 509 491

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 14
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Mindy Bumgarner 5,829 52 3,119 2,658

Total Votes Cast 5,829 52 3,119 2,658

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 895 19 449 427

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP State Senator, Dist 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jason K. Eddington 2,020 12 1,052 956

Bob Hall 3,955 49 2,133 1,773

Total Votes Cast 5,975 61 3,185 2,729

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 749 10 383 356

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP State Representative, Dist 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Cody Harris 4,117 50 2,173 1,894

Daniel Hunt 2,376 16 1,280 1,080

Total Votes Cast 6,493 66 3,453 2,974

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 231 5 115 111

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Scott Brister 5,789 54 3,088 2,647

Total Votes Cast 5,789 54 3,088 2,647

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 935 17 480 438

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Scott K. Field 5,802 54 3,095 2,653

Total Votes Cast 5,802 54 3,095 2,653

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 922 17 473 432

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

April Farris 5,774 54 3,086 2,634

Total Votes Cast 5,774 54 3,086 2,634

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 950 17 482 451

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Lee Harris 5,802 52 3,102 2,648

Total Votes Cast 5,802 52 3,102 2,648

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 922 19 466 437

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Criminal Dist. Attorney Navarro County
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Joseph A. Aguilar 371 8 180 183

Andrew Wolf 1,542 21 822 699

James E. Polk 1,185 10 557 618

Kerri Anderson Donica 3,365 28 1,898 1,439

Total Votes Cast 6,463 67 3,457 2,939

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 261 4 111 146

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Darrell Cobb 2,790 21 1,464 1,305

Colby Karhan 2,991 35 1,603 1,353

Enoch J Basnett 687 11 387 289

Total Votes Cast 6,468 67 3,454 2,947

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 256 4 114 138

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Joshua B. Tackett 6,021 54 3,202 2,765

Total Votes Cast 6,021 54 3,202 2,765

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 703 17 366 320

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sandy Davis 3,860 43 2,168 1,649

Rachel Young 2,144 20 1,042 1,082

Total Votes Cast 6,004 63 3,210 2,731

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 720 8 358 354

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jane McCollum 5,935 57 3,174 2,704

Total Votes Cast 5,935 57 3,174 2,704

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 789 14 394 381

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Eddie Perry 1,356 15 710 631

Total Votes Cast 1,356 15 710 631

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 161 1 82 78

Contest Totals 1,517 16 792 709

Precincts Reporting 7 of 10

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

David Brewer 1,942 19 1,051 872

Total Votes Cast 1,942 19 1,051 872

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 237 6 124 107

Contest Totals 2,179 25 1,175 979

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Greta Jordan 1,443 12 837 594

Total Votes Cast 1,443 12 837 594

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 182 6 93 83

Contest Totals 1,625 18 930 677

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Darrell R Waller 1,371 15 719 637

Total Votes Cast 1,371 15 719 637

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 146 1 73 72

Contest Totals 1,517 16 792 709

Precincts Reporting 7 of 10

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jackie "J.J." Freeland 1,230 11 585 634

Total Votes Cast 1,230 11 585 634

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 173 1 86 86

Contest Totals 1,403 12 671 720

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

John V Cabano 1,945 18 1,051 876

Total Votes Cast 1,945 18 1,051 876

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 234 7 124 103

Contest Totals 2,179 25 1,175 979

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Rheann Ivie 3,166 29 1,683 1,454

Connie Hickman 3,165 36 1,699 1,430

Total Votes Cast 6,331 65 3,382 2,884

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 393 6 186 201

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Precinct Chair Pct 105
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Thomas (T.C.) Lawhon 27 0 15 12

Michael Grimes 16 0 11 5

Lara Boswell Pattison 36 0 20 16

Total Votes Cast 79 0 46 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 3 2

Contest Totals 84 0 49 35

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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REP Precinct Chair Pct 106
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Della Glidewell 33 0 22 11

Susan Miller 82 1 50 31

Total Votes Cast 115 1 72 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 10 7

Contest Totals 132 1 82 49

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

REP Precinct Chair Pct 108
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Janice Barlow 66 0 20 46

Harry V Louque 68 0 27 41

Total Votes Cast 134 0 47 87

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 9 12

Contest Totals 155 0 56 99

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

REP Precinct Chair Pct 205
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Cindy Sirman Griggs 255 2 145 108

Tammy Baker 228 2 134 92

Total Votes Cast 483 4 279 200

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 1 43 20

Contest Totals 547 5 322 220

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
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REP Precinct Chair Pct 403
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Sharon G. Kelly 130 0 62 68

Ron Hickman 298 3 134 161

Total Votes Cast 428 3 196 229

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 0 19 42

Contest Totals 489 3 215 271

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

REP Precinct Chair Pct 406
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Joshua Berry 50 0 13 37

Skylar Diaz de Leon 12 0 6 6

Total Votes Cast 62 0 19 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 1 8

Contest Totals 71 0 20 51

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,022 62 3,186 2,774

NO 572 7 323 242

Total Votes Cast 6,594 69 3,509 3,016

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 130 2 59 69

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,284 66 3,319 2,899

NO 348 3 201 144

Total Votes Cast 6,632 69 3,520 3,043

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 2 48 42

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 4,683 52 2,520 2,111

NO 1,927 17 987 923

Total Votes Cast 6,610 69 3,507 3,034

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 114 2 61 51

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 5,610 50 2,960 2,600

NO 1,002 19 548 435

Total Votes Cast 6,612 69 3,508 3,035

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 112 2 60 50

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,061 66 3,199 2,796

NO 560 5 321 234

Total Votes Cast 6,621 71 3,520 3,030

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 103 0 48 55

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,123 67 3,255 2,801

NO 498 4 263 231

Total Votes Cast 6,621 71 3,518 3,032

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 103 0 50 53

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,138 65 3,262 2,811

NO 424 3 235 186

Total Votes Cast 6,562 68 3,497 2,997

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 162 3 71 88

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,214 68 3,288 2,858

NO 418 3 234 181

Total Votes Cast 6,632 71 3,522 3,039

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 0 46 46

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 5,286 54 2,808 2,424

NO 1,255 15 671 569

Total Votes Cast 6,541 69 3,479 2,993

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 183 2 89 92

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

YES 6,096 66 3,237 2,793

NO 363 2 195 166

Total Votes Cast 6,459 68 3,432 2,959

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 264 2 136 126

Contest Totals 6,724 71 3,568 3,085

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Ahmad R. Hassan 42 0 25 17

Jasmine Crockett 1,306 24 613 669

James Talarico 760 6 446 308

Total Votes Cast 2,108 30 1,084 994

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 10 5

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM US Representative, District 6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Danny Minton 1,891 19 987 885

Total Votes Cast 1,891 19 987 885

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 232 11 107 114

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Patricia Abrego 215 2 98 115

Zach Vance 76 0 31 45

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 144 3 64 77

Carlton W. Hart 99 1 44 54

Gina Hinojosa 908 14 511 383

Andrew White 89 1 52 36

Jose Navarro Balbuena 101 0 54 47

Chris Bell 181 2 84 95

Bobby Cole 183 2 107 74

Total Votes Cast 1,996 25 1,045 926

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 127 5 49 73

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Marcos Isaias Velez 635 8 359 268

Courtney Head 488 3 209 276

Vikki Goodwin 840 13 459 368

Total Votes Cast 1,963 24 1,027 912

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 160 6 67 87

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Anthony "Tony" Box 535 9 267 259

Joe Jaworski 432 11 247 174

Nathan Johnson 970 7 501 462

Total Votes Cast 1,937 27 1,015 895

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 186 3 79 104

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Michael Lange 497 4 254 239

Savant Moore 334 6 161 167

Sarah Eckhardt 1,102 15 603 484

Total Votes Cast 1,933 25 1,018 890

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 190 5 76 109

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Benjamin Flores 1,205 14 620 571

Jose Loya 725 9 394 322

Total Votes Cast 1,930 23 1,014 893

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 193 7 80 106

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Clayton Tucker 1,868 20 983 865

Total Votes Cast 1,868 20 983 865

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 255 10 111 134

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jon Rosenthal 1,867 21 978 868

Total Votes Cast 1,867 21 978 868

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 256 9 116 131

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Maggie Ellis 1,522 18 804 700

Cory L. Carlyle 433 5 219 209

Total Votes Cast 1,955 23 1,023 909

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 167 6 71 90

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Chari Kelly 1,896 20 993 883

Total Votes Cast 1,896 20 993 883

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 227 10 101 116

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Gordon Goodman 554 4 288 262

Kristen Hawkins 1,392 19 727 646

Total Votes Cast 1,946 23 1,015 908

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 177 7 79 91

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Gisela D. Triana 1,890 22 995 873

Total Votes Cast 1,890 22 995 873

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 233 8 99 126

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Okey Anyiam 1,851 21 983 847

Total Votes Cast 1,851 21 983 847

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 272 9 111 152

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Audra Riley 1,869 22 988 859

Total Votes Cast 1,869 22 988 859

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 254 8 106 140

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Holly Taylor 1,877 22 988 867

Total Votes Cast 1,877 22 988 867

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 246 8 106 132

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 14
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Amy Taylor 1,885 23 992 870

Total Votes Cast 1,885 23 992 870

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 238 7 102 129

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM State Senator, Dist 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Keenen Colbert 1,861 24 974 863

Total Votes Cast 1,861 24 974 863

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 262 6 120 136

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Election Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM State Representative, Dist 8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jeff Chavez 1,860 20 983 857

Total Votes Cast 1,860 20 983 857

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 263 10 111 142

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Jerry Zimmerer 1,830 21 966 843

Total Votes Cast 1,830 21 966 843

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 293 9 128 156

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Tom Baker 1,840 23 971 846

Total Votes Cast 1,840 23 971 846

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 283 7 123 153

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Marc M. Meyer 1,838 22 976 840

Total Votes Cast 1,838 22 976 840

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 285 8 118 159

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Terry Garner 1,846 23 967 856

Total Votes Cast 1,846 23 967 856

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 277 7 127 143

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,065 28 1,058 979

No 38 0 24 14

Total Votes Cast 2,103 28 1,082 993

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 2 12 6

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 1,976 25 1,038 913

No 105 3 42 60

Total Votes Cast 2,081 28 1,080 973

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 2 14 26

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,020 29 1,043 948

No 77 0 40 37

Total Votes Cast 2,097 29 1,083 985

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 1 11 14

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,039 28 1,052 959

No 50 0 26 24

Total Votes Cast 2,089 28 1,078 983

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 16 16

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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2026 Primary Election
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,018 27 1,036 955

No 79 1 46 32

Total Votes Cast 2,097 28 1,082 987

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 2 12 12

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 1,988 26 1,035 927

No 101 2 43 56

Total Votes Cast 2,089 28 1,078 983

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 16 16

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,087 28 1,079 980

No 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 2,095 28 1,084 983

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 2 10 16

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 1,589 18 827 744

No 480 8 244 228

Total Votes Cast 2,069 26 1,071 972

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 54 4 23 27

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,023 28 1,042 953

No 74 0 41 33

Total Votes Cast 2,097 28 1,083 986

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 2 11 13

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 1,954 26 1,016 912

No 116 1 60 55

Total Votes Cast 2,070 27 1,076 967

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 3 18 32

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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Official Results

Navarro County, Texas

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 1,988 26 1,024 938

No 101 2 56 43

Total Votes Cast 2,089 28 1,080 981

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 14 18

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,002 29 1,029 944

No 87 0 47 40

Total Votes Cast 2,089 29 1,076 984

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 1 18 15

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

Election
DayEarly VotingAbsenteeTOTAL

Yes 2,006 27 1,039 940

No 94 2 43 49

Total Votes Cast 2,100 29 1,082 989

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 1 12 10

Contest Totals 2,123 30 1,094 999

Precincts Reporting 30 of 33
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